SPECIES
Albacore
Marlin (Striped)
Tuna (Yellowfin)

SPECIES
Albacore *
Albacore **
Barracuda (Pacific) *
Bass (Barred Sand) *
Bass (Barred Sand) **
Bass (Calico) *
Bass (Calico) **
Bass (Spotted Bay) *
Bass (Spotted Bay) **
Bonito (Pacific) *
Corbina *
Dolphinfish (Dorado) *

Dolphinfish (Dorado) **

Halibut (California) *
Halibut (California) **
Halibut (Pacific) **
Lingcod *

Lingcod **

Marlin (Striped) *
Marlin (Striped) **

SAN DIEGO ANGLERS

2007 LARGEST FISH AWARDS - JUNIOR

First Fish of the 2007 Season (All Local Caught)

ANGLER NAME
Steve Ross (06/23/2007)
John Ashley (05/20/2007)
Steve Ross (07/28/2007)

2007 Largest Fish Awards - Junior

ANGLER NAME
Brandon O'Conner

Nicholas Meyer
Janelle Shelby

Tristen Klingensmith
Aldar Delong

Chris Brooker

Janelle Shelby

Janelle Shelby

WEIGHT
21.90
Released
7.10

WEIGHT
32.20

5.20
4.20

5.20

2.30

5.70

6.80

8.80



Marlin (Blue)
Marlin (Black)

Rock Fish * Tristen Klingensmith

Rock Fish **

Sailfish (Pacific)

Shark (Other) *

Shark (Other) **

Shark (Mako) *

Shark (Mako) **

Shark (Thresher) * Nicholas Meyer
Shark (Thresher) **

Tuna (Big Eye-Pacific) *

Tuna (Big Eye-Pacific) **

Tuna (Bluefin) *

Tuna (Bluefin) **

Tuna (Yellowfin) * Tyler Robinson
Tuna (Yellowfin) **

Wahoo **

White Seabass *

White Seabass *

Yellowtail (California) * Gail Ross
Yellowtail (California) **

* local caught fish ~ ** fish caught beyond 125 miles from Point Loma

A Junior is defined as being 16 years of age and under on January 1. If the junior turns
17 during the calendar year, the junior remains in the Junior classification for the
remainder of the calendar year.

5.20

125.00

9.90

28.10



