SAN DIEGO ANGLERS

2007 LARGEST FISH AWARDS - JUNIOR

First Fish of the 2007 Season (All Local Caught)

SPECIES	ANGLER NAME	WEIGHT
Albacore	Steve Ross (06/23/2007)	21.90
Marlin (Striped)	John Ashley (05/20/2007)	Released
Tuna (Yellowfin)	Steve Ross (07/28/2007)	7.10

2007 Largest Fish Awards - Junior

SPECIES	ANGLER NAME	WEIGHT
Albacore *	Brandon O'Conner	32.20
Albacore **		
Barracuda (Pacific) *	Nicholas Meyer	5.20
Bass (Barred Sand) *	Janelle Shelby	4.20
Bass (Barred Sand) **		
Bass (Calico) *	Tristen Klingensmith	5.20
Bass (Calico) **		
Bass (Spotted Bay) *	Aldar Delong	2.30
Bass (Spotted Bay) **		
Bonito (Pacific) *	Chris Brooker	5.70
Corbina *		
Dolphinfish (Dorado) *		
Dolphinfish (Dorado) **		
Halibut (California) *	Janelle Shelby	6.80
Halibut (California) **		
Halibut (Pacific) **		
Lingcod *	Janelle Shelby	8.80
Lingcod **		
Marlin (Striped) *		
Marlin (Striped) **		

Marlin (Blue)		
Marlin (Black)		
Rock Fish *	Tristen Klingensmith	5.20
Rock Fish **		
Sailfish (Pacific)		
Shark (Other) *		
Shark (Other) **		
Shark (Mako) *		
Shark (Mako) **		
Shark (Thresher) *	Nicholas Meyer	125.00
Shark (Thresher) **		
Tuna (Big Eye-Pacific) *		
Tuna (Big Eye-Pacific) **		
Tuna (Bluefin) *		
Tuna (Bluefin) **		
Tuna (Yellowfin) *	Tyler Robinson	9.90
Tuna (Yellowfin) **		
Wahoo **		
White Seabass *		
White Seabass *		
Yellowtail (California) *	Gail Ross	28.10
Yellowtail (California) **		

^{*} local caught fish ** fish caught beyond 125 miles from Point Loma

A Junior is defined as being 16 years of age and under on January 1. If the junior turns 17 during the calendar year, the junior remains in the Junior classification for the remainder of the calendar year.